Organization Contact Info/Website
Alameda County Crisis Support Services- 24 Hour Crisis Line 1-800-309-2131

National Suicide Prevention Hotline 1-800-273-8255

Child Abuse Hotline

Elder Abuse Hotline

Mental Health and Alcohol and Drug Referral Services
Alameda County Family Justice Center

Eden | & R, Inc.- Housing and Social Needs Assitance
24/7 Informational Hotline for the County Of Alameda
Alcohol and Drug Services

510-259-1800
510-577-3500
800-491-9099
510-267-8800
510-537-2710
211

800-491-9099

Child Care Referral Services North County: 510-658-7353

South County: 510-582-2189
East County: 925-417-8733

Department of Child Support Services 866-901-3212
Alameda County Medical Center Highland Domestic Violence Program 510-437-4949

National Domestic Violence Hotline

Human Resource Services

Alameda County Job Hotline

Alameda County Superior Court Job Hotline
Health Care Serivces Agency

California Childrens Services

Child Protective Services

SAVE- Shelter Against Violent Environments
Sexual Assault Response Team (SART)

800-799-SAFE
510-272-6471
510-272-6433
510-891-6020
800-422-9495
510-208-5970
510-259-1800
510-794-6055
510-534-9290



